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RIGESIPS

AICES 15s Netball

2024

Associations

FOR

HZSA

Score

CDSSA

Score

HZSA

AGAINST

CDSSA

FOR

AGAINST

HRIS

FOR

AGAINST

CASA

FOR

AGAINST

SASSA

FOR

AGAINST

WAS

FOR

AGAINST

4

4

1

1

HRIS

Score

CASA

Score

SASSA

Score

WAS

Score

POINTS

14

17

20

FOR/AGAINST

108

111

133

125

153

61

107

115

88

114

DIFFERENTIATION

-3

92

-8

-26

PLACE




