

AICES 15s Netball 2024

Associations	HZSA		CDSSA		HRIS		CASA		SASSA		WAS		
	FOR	AGAINST	FOR	AGAINST	FOR	AGAINST	FOR	AGAINST	FOR	AGAINST	FOR	AGAINST	
HZSA Score			4		4		1		1		1		
			30	23	31	15	17	22	15	29	18	19	
CDSSA Score	1				4		1		1		1		
	23	30			33	16	20	28	28	33	21	26	
HRIS Score	1		1				1		1		1		
	15	31	16	33			12	35	7	3	11	23	
CASA Score	4		4		4				1		4		
	22	17	28	20	35	12			7	36	23	22	
SASSA Score	4		4		4		4				1		
	29	15	33	28	31	7	36	7			15	24	
WAS Score	4		4		4		1		4				
	19	18	26	21	23	11	22	23	24	15			
POINTS	NTS 14		17		20		8		8		8		
. 6			_	· <u>· </u>									
FOR/AGAINST	108	111	133	125	153	61	107	115	81	116	88	114	
DIFFERENTIATION	-3		8		92		-8		-35		-26		
PLACE		3		2		1		4		6		5	